

ST No.108 of 2022

Order No.12 dated 13.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

All five accused persons are present by filing hazira .

Ld P.O is on leave .

Fix 08.04.2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Additional Sessions Judge, 4th Court
Howrah, InCharge